
Program/Activity Committee 
Chair 

Phone Email 

Fund Raising / Fund Raising Events 
Advertising/Patron Ads Kathleen Prewitt 301-498-6902  dqkathleen@gmail.com 

Dinner Raffle Cheryl DePinto 
Sophia Alston 
Kim Griffin 

301-490-1172 
240-786-6180 

depintonc@comcast.net 
ssingle87@yahoo.com 
JRGRADE@aol.com 

Fruit Sales Monetta Charles 301.704.6370 monchar1@verizon.net 

Grocery Cards Tina Sauer 
LaDean Barksdale 

301-575-7687 
301-575-7688 

tinajsauer@yahoo.com 
jbarksdale2@gmail.com 

March-a-thon Kathleen Prewitt 301-498-6902 dqkathleen@gmail.com 

Mattress Sale Kathleen Prewitt 301-498-6902 dqkathleen@gmail.com 

End of MB Band Camp 
Dinner 

Stephanie Seiger 
Carol Sowers 

 301-604-1680 
301-490-1091 

forseigers@verizon.net 
csowers91@yahoo.com 

Musical Madness 5K Greg Shuler 
Liz Krutz 
Valorie Anlage 

301-446-7104 
301-317-9128 
240-472-2789 

schuler_g_d@yahoo.com  
etkrutz@comcast.net 
valanlage@yahoo.com 

Pizza & Pretzel Sales Lisa Regner 301-608-0089 lisa.regner@nrc.gov 

Pops Concert Paula Gallagher  301-490-9685 paulamgall@aol.com 

Fall Concert Valorie Anlage 
Ann Thompson 

240-472-2789 
301-604-6406 

valanlage@yahoo.com 
kagethompson@verizon.net 

Restaurant Nights Lisa Regner 301-608-0089 lisa.regner@nrc.gov 

Marching Band Support 

MB Banquet Doreen Nionakis 301-651-4400 socotwist@yahoo.com 

MB Camp Dinners Mary Jo Fisher 
Karen Waters 

 301-776-3169 
301-490-2030 

mailtofishers@gmail.com 
kewaters1@verizon.net 

MB Camp Prep Bill Seiger *chair* 301-604-1680 forseigers@verizon.net 

MB Pit Crew David Meiners 301-776-0380 demeiners@gmail.com 

MB Ticket Sales Paula Gallagher  301-490-9685 paulamgall@aol.com 

Sewing (flags, props) Eva Howard 301-725-1990 eva.d.howard@gmail.com 

Uniforms - MB and 
Concert Attire 

Stephanie Seiger 
Doreen Nionakis 
Mary Jo Fisher 
Valorie Anlage 

301-604-1680 
301-651-4400 
301-776-3169 
240-472-2789 

forseigers@verizon.net 
socotwist@yahoo.com 
mailtofishers@gmail.com 
valanlage@yahoo.com 

Music In Motion Sally Kelly 301-776-3595 sallykelly@verizon.net 

Concert / Performance Support 

Awards Night Banquet Lisa Regner 301-608-0089 lisa.regner@nrc.gov 

Concert Concessions Ravi Khanna 301-317-5575 raviandsunithi@gmail.com 
Concert Ticket Sales Paula Gallagher  301-490-9685 paulamgall@aol.com 

Concert Stage 
Arrangement 
(chairs/stands) 

Denise Hess  
Kevin Gregg    
Benja Ernile 
Clare Grasso 

240-480-4196 
301-775-1871 
301-343-5138 
240-485-8501 

jdhess@aol.com 
kevingregg@gmail.com 
oerinle@att.net 
claregrasso@verizon.net  

Concert Stage 
Decoration 

Brenda J Rosado 
 

240-418-6715   reyesbrenda@yahoo.com 

Concert Program Robert Dice 410-971-4015 rd.dice@verizon.net 

Concert Recording VACANT   

Madrigals Costumes 
assistance 

Audrey Meehan 301-317-8794 admeehan@yahoo.com 
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Chair 
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General Booster / Administrative Support 

Alumni Relations VACANT     

Budget Committee Terri Hesse  301-604-3539 thessestamps@msn.com 

Music CD Production VACANT   

Handbook Chris Armstrong 301-483-8702 carmstrong8721@gmail.com 

Nominating Committee* VACANT   

Public Relations & 
Communications 

Chris Armstrong  301-483-8702 carmstrong8721@gmail.com 

Scholarship Committee Chris Armstrong 
Ann Thompson 

301-483-8702 
301-604-6406 

carmstrong8721@gmail.com 
kagethompson@verizon.net 

Spirit Wear Marjo Saret-
Tabligan 
Sophia Alston 
Tina Sauer 
Karen Waters 

443-889-0215 
 
240-786-6180 
301-575-7687 
301-490-2030 

mbs1400@gmail.com 
 
ssingle87@yahoo.com 
tinajsauer@yahoo.com 
kewaters1@verizon.net 

Volunteer Coordinator Jackie Horvath 301-498-3338  jhorvath4@yahoo.com 

Webmaster Chris Armstrong 301-483-8702  carmstrong8721@gmail.com 
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